Enabling Grip Switch
Enabling Grip Switch with Distinct Clicks
for Three Easily Discernable Positions
A4EG
A4EG-C000041 A4EG-BE2R041
Equipped with an
Emergency Stop Switch
A4EG-BM2B041

method for selecting modes.
■ Equipped with conduit connector.
Ordering Information
Enabling Grip Switches
Accessories (Order Separately)
Be sure to read the "Safety Precautions" on page 12.
Appearance
Contact form
Model
Enabling switch Monitor switch Pushbutton switch
Two contacts 1NC
(grip output) None A4EG-C000041
Two contacts None Emergency stop switch
(2NC) A4EG-BE2R041
Two contacts None Momentary operation switch
(2NO) A4EG-BM2B041
Appearance Item Model
Rubber Cover
(replacement part) A4EG-OP1
Mounting Bracket
(for securing the
A4EG)
A4EG-OP2
Holding Key A4EG-OP3
A4EG
4
Specifications
Standards and EC Directives